T 60-200mm  TIf 125-250mm [ wm14x1s

® 22mm max. 7't "o 120Nm

max.

5D 3.245kg

23/8-77/8 47/8-97/8
L L i

M14x1,5

inch iInch

max.  7.5US t ™ 88.5ft b

metric gl EYEL

Spare part

18-2-T Cross-beam

621170 Mechanical pressure spindle.
018275 Side bolt complete
Accessories

8-01 Long hydraulic spindle

19-2-P 2 extensions for pulling devices (pair)
18-2-AS Set of screw adapters

18-208A Threaded adapter

18-210A Threaded adapter

18-212A Threaded adapter

18-214A Threaded adapter

18-216A Threaded adapter

18-218A Threaded adapter

K-600-025 Set of interchangeable pressure pads for KUKKO pressure screws

part of

WT-010

WT-016

Puller product range - commercial vehicles - TOP
Puller product range - general repair

Separating-set

Separating-set with quick clamping pressure spindle
Puller product range - industrial - TOP

Universal puller set with separator

Universal puller set in TANOS-Systainer®

Puller product range - separating

Spare part of

15-B

1/7-B

K-20-15

29-B

Separating-set
Separating-set with quick clamping pressure spindle
Universal puller set with separator

Universal puller set in TANOS-Systainer®

also included In

WT-010

WT-016

WT-50

K-20-15

Puller product range - commercial vehicles - TOP
Puller product range - general repair
Puller product range - industrial - TOP

Universal puller set with separator

Looking for dependable automotive tools? Rely on Kukko for quality and long-lasting products.
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